
  

 

 

                                  

                            

EXHIBIT B 
PHASE 3 FLOORING REPLACEMENT AT MULTIPLE SCHOOL SITES-PROJECT NO. 3213-4416-9

                                                                 DEDUCTIVE CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL # 1

                                          Board Meeting of July 16, 2024 

TRADE 

Construction 

TRADE CONTRACTOR 

RJ Commercial Flooring Co. Inc 

ORIGINAL 

CONTRACT 

$ 872,465.00 

TOTAL PREVIOUS 

CHANGE ORDER 

APPROVALS BY 

BOARD 

$ -

TOTAL 

CURRENT 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

872,465.00 

AMOUNT THIS 

APPROVAL 

$ (87,826.00) 

REVISED 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

$ 784,639.00 

CHANGE 

ORDER 

TOTAL 

-10.07% 

Project Totals $ 872,465.00 $ - $ 872,465.00 $ (87,826.00) $ 784,639.00 -10.07% 


